	Tankkh Cathering Wow	60	ENT (Office)		4	09/2019
Estimated Cos		of	7	Ds	ite/Time:	7.6.10
	STTP RES / OD RES /		Bill to:			
To Inspect Ve		9321	CS		GBH	7393 b
	m/s 28 Aubo We			_ Insured:	9362813	
	02 Bukit murah		112	Tel:	126 4 213	/
	29095645mKC	2401		602271		
	10170 63.1/150			60227		
Sum Insured:			Excess:		- 10	
Make of Veh.				D.	O.A. 7.8	big
(Client's Record	1)					
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HR				H.O.D. Endorse	ment;
NO SPORTS PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	/ REP. / REV 24 HR	S	Roger		H.O.D. Endorse	
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HR 16. 2. 19 11. 3449  Action/Instruction (	Person Contacted:	7		6	
CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 HR 16. 2. 19 11. 3449  Action/Instruction (	Person Contacted:	7	Veh	6	JT.
CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruction (	Person Contacted:  * ) Estimat  NBA   INC KIDIS	R. (136/T)	b a A	ot   03/	r >019
CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruction ( ST 931 -	Person Contacted:  * ) Estimat  NBA   INC 1901	R. (136/T)	b a A	icl IN O	r >019
CA / REV Date/Time:  Date/Time	Action/Instruction ( SIT B21 - GBH F-G2D - Dismantle! 20	Person Contacted:  * ) Estimate  NBA   INC 1901  18   2019	e 136/71 3936/71	b a A	ot   03/	r >019
CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruction ( ST 9321 - GBH F92D - Dismartle: 20 Submit 13	Person Contacted:  X ) Estimate  NBA   INC 1901  18 3019  390, 6 de	e 136/71 3936/71	b a A	ot   03/	r >019
CA / REV Date/Time:  Date/Time	Action/Instruction ( SIT B21 - GBH F-G2D - Dismantle! 20	Person Contacted:  X ) Estimate  NBA   IN ( KIUIS  NBA   IN ( 1901)  18   2019  23900, 6 da	e 136/71 3936/71	b a A	ot   03/	r >019
CA / REV Date/Time:  Date/Time	Action/Instruction ( ST 9321 - GBH F92D - Dismartle: 20 Submit 13	Person Contacted:  X ) Estimate  NBA   INC 1901  18 3019  390, 6 de	e 136/71 3936/71	b a A	ot   03/	r >019

Smrryor Tarfle REF: MS16	1
Smedic 1 2	GNMEN! WE 2017 SUP
A331	Veh No. S JT 932 L Yr Rogn: 2007, Sep.
From Date	7.
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Gar / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or 1998
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make Togott Fiem C.
at Workshop m/s	
of	Sp.Reading (60088 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: ST EGH 2365 00026493
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/R/m / STD A/Rim or /
**	Tyre Size: F: 205/60/CLL
(Pellicy Condition)	R: [
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA GY ) FS / LIZA / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: 9 16 K	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. / mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 16/8/19@220p
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at 28 Auf Works 19/1
ocs'	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S// U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT	Rea of 5
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	: Pepati 9/2,26/
Repair range \$4,000 \$5,000	
Repair range \$4,000 \$5,000 Days - 6 days months	
mask mask	
1 99 /20	9
Date/Flow File Date 167	a of Barrier A
	Days Of Repair: 6
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee: 120
Add Foo	
21 Add Fee	Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format : PRQ	Tech Invs (\$ ) Oilheis
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Weekend (\$
Lating Sum r north for	TOWNS IN

TOTAL

# Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Accounts (LKKAuto) <account@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Friday, 20 September 2019 4:34 PM

To:

Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Accounts (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Report Send Back Alerts - SJT932L (TP)

All PS open on monday.

Dear Nivitha/ Summer,

FYNA Please...

Pending for Survey Report-CS3/MSG19014277/T1CF3E2

19 Sep 2019 15:41 Ins Send Back Adj Rpt For paper survey

[I] Katherine Wong

19 Sep 2019 15:41 Adj Next Rpt Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/09/23 [I] Merimen Administrator

19 Sep 2019 15:41 Adj Mandate Set

Maintained.

[I] Merimen Administrator

Thank You

Best Regards,

SuthaShelia (Shelia) | Accounts Dept.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: **6841 1891** | email: <u>account@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6844-8805 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Do-Not-Reply <do-not-reply@merimen.com>

Sent: Thursday, 19 September 2019 4:00 PM

To: account@lkkauto.com

Subject: Report Send Back Alerts - SJT932L (TP)

Dear Sir / Madam,

Please login to Merimen Online at www.merimen.com.sg for more information.

Thanks,

The Merimen Team

×

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com MVA119103971 / VAC - Bukit Batok ENTRY DATE & TIME: 08/08/2019 09:05 SUBMITTED BY: LYNDA NG AH HIANG

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 08/08/2019 09:05

Date Of Accident 07/08/2019 18:10

Exact Location Of Accident PIE TO TOH TUCK AVE

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GBH7393D

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner TACAM STEEL PTE LTD

Co Reg No 0

Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-93533420

Alternative Phone No Office-93533420

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA
Model DYNA

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number B29095645MKC

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver KARUPPAIAH SHANMUGAM

 Passport No/FIN
 G2701398N

 Date Of Birth
 22/07/1995

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 21/08/2017

Driving Experience 1 YEAR AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93533420

Fax Number Contact Number **EMail Address** NOEMAIL Address Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved 2 in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 5 Passenger 1 Name: : ---Gender: : Male Passenger 2 Name: Gender: : Male Passenger 3 Name: Gender: : Male Passenger 4 Name: 3 222 Gender: : Male

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

WHEN MY VEHICLE WAS STATIONARY BEHIND A VEHICLE AT PIE TO TOH TUCK AVE. WHEN FRONT VEHICLE STARTED TO MOVE TO THE MAIN AND I FOLLOWED. SUDDENLY FRONT VEHICLE BRAKE AGAIN AND I WAS UNABLE TO BRAKE IN TIME AND HIT ONTO THE REAR PORTION OF THE VEHICLE.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJT932L

. Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

08/08/2019/AM9.10

SKETCH PLAN		
Tuse	E-PIE	
	11.1-11.1	11172937
	/7	L748473937
	15 /8	7 SS T932L
	FLUE LEGICALITY	Toh Tuck Are >
	Line Strategies	711
-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	The second secon
	-	
		NAME OF THE OWNER, WHICH THE PARTY OF THE OWNER, WHITE TH
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Transmission of the second	
CLARATION	theulars are town in supervision	-
ve declare the foregoing par	ticulars are true in every respect.	COAL CATCO TO THE COAL COAL COAL COAL COAL COAL COAL COAL
	1/01	DAC BUKIT BATOK (VAC)
	KShannugan	
licyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	
	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:
olicyholder's Signature ote & Time:		

# > Back to OneMotoring

/ehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: /ehicle Details	236H
/ehicle No.:	SJT932L
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	20 Aug 2019
/ehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	PICNIC AUTO W/O ROOF RACK
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	1AZH365928
Chassis No.:	JTEGH23B500026993
Maximum Power Output:	110.0 kW (147 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$24,216.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Sep 2009
First Registration Date:	23 Sep 2009
Transfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$24,216.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	22 Sep 2019
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$12,108.00
COE Expiry Date:	22 Sep 2019
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$16,290.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$144.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$12,252.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Aug 2019

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

學為以為於其樣等的發展的	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/08/2019 16:14
Date Of Accident	07/08/2019 18:20
Exact Location Of Accident	TOH TUCK AVENUE SLIP ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
SANTA TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJT932L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SRS AUTO HOLDINGS PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	201709236H
Email Address	CHTAN0693@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91550693
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-64753424
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	PICNIC-2.0 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5105197309
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN CHIN HUAT
NEIG N	

NRIC No S1582565J Date Of Birth 28/04/1963 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 04/03/1988

**Driving Experience** 31 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91550693

Fax Number

Contact Number

**EMail Address** CHTAN0693@YAHOO.COM.SG Address

BLK 685C WOODLANDS DRIVE 73 #01-28

Postcode

733685

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Westernished

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH7393D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA DYNA

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

UNKNOWN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

7

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

R: :

Passenger 2

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

Passenger 3

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

Passenger 4

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

Passenger 5

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER: :

Passenger 6

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER: :

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

SKETCH PLAN				
	syner	Gy 1		
	Toh	Tuck Avin	2-7	
	< Tol	Tuck Aven	The Contract of the Contract o	0
	Con	CHOIC MIEN	Typeta	1 (B).
			Facility to take	
				To 1870
			JT932L	Degres 1
- married	ANCES OF THE ACCIDE		15473130	
	Before 4		en Toyota Pi	1 1
Clementi au	o Commonw	1 61	the Sip roas	a tours
The left Rid	ledwine min	or Bankon	8 de 8 the	rear cor.
The hight	tide of the	tear mingr	- of a Toyata	Pinic to be
the right en	d. No one u	with the	so bunder d	ented also at
0	10 10 10 10	my myred is	n this sitely	KEN .
ECLARATION We describe progoing	particulars are true in gvi	ery respect.		
1 ( 4 20 ) B	14	4	Life	8/8/19
olicyholder's Signature ste & Time:	Dhivery sen	at the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Per	sonnel's Signature
	Date & Time		NRIC/FIN No.:	

23-09-19;15:03 ;



24 Penshurst Place, Singapore 556440
Email: clappraiscr@yahoo.com Hp: 9068 8689 Fax: 6452 9783
Reg No: 201000228E

#### VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT

To: SRS Auto Holdings Pte Ltd

Date

: 28 August 2019

C/o: 28 Auto

Our ref

: 28/08/1902/TP

Blk 1002 Bukit Merah Lane 3 #01-83

Alexandra Village Ind Est, Singapore 159719

Accident Date

: 07 August 2019

Type of Survey

: Third Party

Inspection Date

: 14 August 2019

Repairer Name

: 28 Auto

Blk 1002 Bukit Merah Lane 3 #01-83

Alexandra Village Ind Est, Singapore 159719

#### PARTICULARS OF VEHICLE

Registration No

: SJT 932 L

Year / Capacity

: 2009 / 1998 cc

Make / Model

: Toyota Picnic

Colour

: White

Chassis No

: JTEGH23B500026993

Mileage

: 160087

Engine No

: 1AZH365928

#### CONDITION OF TYRES

		Make	Size	Thread Balance	Rim
Front Nearside	:	Michelin	205/60 R16 .	5 mm	Sport
Front Offside	:	Michelin	205/60 R16	5 mm	Sport
Rear Nearside	:	Michelin	205/60 R16	5 mm	Sport
Rear Offside	:	Michelin	205/60 R16	5 mm	Sport

#### GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGE VEHICLE

The impact damages sustained on the vehicle at the time of inspection is on the rear portion. (Details refer to the photographs attached)

Enclosed number of photographs:

65

copies

#### REMARKS

This inspection was conducted entirely on a "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" basis and we have not given authorization and instruction to the repairer to proceed with the repair

#### RECOMMENDATIONS

We have thoroughly inspected each and every item on the estimate against the physical damage found on the vehicle and we have listed the breakdown of our finding and our recommendation.

The repairer has agreed to undertake the job at a Lump Sum of \$5,300.00 on a contractual basis.

Under normal circumstances, the repair period would be about 9 (Nine) working days.

# CL APPRAISER PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No: SJT 932 L

Our Ref No: 28/08/1902/TP

Qty	Description	Conditions	Repairer's Estimate	Revised Amount
	SPARE PARTS - LIST ITEMS			
1	Rear windscreen glass	Damage	\$ 1,145.76	\$ 1,145.76
1	Rear windscreen moulding	Necessary	\$ 186.90	\$ 186.90
1	Rear tailgate	Damage	\$ 1,306.90	\$ 1,306.90
1	Rear tailgate inner trim board	Damage	\$ 465.90	\$ 465.90×5VC
1	Rear tailgate lamp	Intact	\$ 247.55	
1	Rear tailgate weatherstrip	Necessary	\$ 247.60	\$ 247.60
1	Rear o/s taillamp	Damage	\$ 293.50	\$ 293.50
1	Rear end panel	Repair	\$ 781.50	
1	Rear end panel inner garnish	Damage	\$ 234.15	\$ 234.15 XSVC
1	Rear bumper	Damage	\$ 651.20	\$ 651.20
1	Rear bumper clip (1 set)	Necessary	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
1	Rear bumper reflector	Intact	\$ 68.50	
1	Rear bumper side retainer	Necessary	\$ 67.45	\$ 67.45
			\$ 5,746.91	\$ 4,649.36 3949.
		Less 25%	\$ 1,436.73	\$ 1,162.34
	Total Cost - List Items		\$ 4,310.18	\$ 3,487.02 296/.9
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	Rear windscreen scalant	Necessary	\$ 80.00	\$ 50.00
1	Rear windscreen solar film	Necessary	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00 150
1	Rear tailgate top spoiler	Damage	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00 R×
1	Rear "PRIVATE HIRE" sticker	Necessary	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
	Total Cost - Special Nett items	•	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 1,030.00 250

Total cost of parts

\$ 5,370.18	S	4,517.02
 2,270.10	φ	4,511.02

# CL APPRAISER PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No: SJT 932 L

Our Ref No: 28/08/1902/TP

S/No	Description		epairer's Estimate		Revised Amount
	Total cost of parts c/f	\$	5,370.18	\$	4,517.02
	LABOUR				
1	To remove, refit, replaced damaged lamps and check up rear electrical wiring	\$	80.00	\$	50.00
2	To remove and refit inner garnishes, inner trim to assist repair.	\$	150.00	\$	120.00
3	To remove and refit rear reverse sensor.	\$	120.00	\$	80.00
4	To transfer rear tailgate mechanism and wiring assembly to assist repair.	\$	120.00	\$	80.00
5	To remove and refit rear windscreen glass.	S	180.00	\$	120.00
6	To apply undercoating on repaired and replaced panel.	\$	100.00	\$	60.00
7	To provide labour charges, workmanship to dismantle above damaged parts, repair including cut and weld; re-align body structure and damaged consistent to the accident.	\$	1,000.00	\$	60 750.00
	To respray painting include polishing and waxing on the changed body parts, repaired portions where consistent to the accident.	S	1,200.00	S	880.00
					1630
	GRAND TOTAL	\$	8,320.18	S	6,657.02

4841.98 43\$3900 6 days-

# CL APPRAISER PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No: SJT 932 L Our Ref No: 28/08/1902/TP

The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair under a Lump Sum Basis. We have further adjusted the amount to a Lump Sum Repair Contract of: \$5,300.00

By accepting to carry out the repairs on a contract lump sum basis, the repairer has the discretion to replace the damaged parts with used, reconditioned or new parts, or to repair it to a roadworthy condition.

Note: The revised estimate was made from a visual inspection. Should there be any discrepancy or unseen damage / item in this survey, kindly notifed the company within seven (7) from the date hereof. Otherwise, the revised amount shall be deem to be vaild.

#### Disclaimer

The rates and assessment of damages as stated in this report is to be used solely for legal proceedings in relation to the surveyed vehicle and the accident in which the surveyed vehicle was involved in. The rates and assessment of damages must not be used in any circumstances for comparison with other vehicle and/or other accident in other legal proceedings.

C L APPRAISER PTE LTD

Cheong K. H

Automotive Appraiser

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Paper Survey

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING								
Case 1	lotified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitte	d Ins Auth'	ed	Status	
Main	8 Aug 2019		15 Aug 2019 10:22 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,900. Edit Estir		S\$3,900.00 View Rpt			Pending for Report Cancel Case	1
м	lain	F	teference	Cla	aim Det	ails	Docur	nents		Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE					[Creat	ed by insurer	1		
Insured:	TACAM ST	EEL PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 19940	)1694Z						
Main Claimant:	SRS AUTO	HOLDINGS PT	E. LTD., Co. Reg.	No.: 2017092	236H					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJT9321				Date of	LOSS: [118 M	2019 18:00 - :5 onths and <b>15</b> D	ays From		e (Man Yr)
Claim Type:	pe: <b>TP</b> / 602271				Policy/Co Note No		645MKC (Comp ge: 12/09/2018			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GBH7393	D			Policy No (Claimar					
					Excess:					
Repairer:	28 Auto V	Verkz Pte Ltd (F	IQ) Blk 1002 Bukit N	Merah Lane 3	, #01-83	3, 159719 Buk	it Merah - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singap	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	) - Tel: +65 6	827 788	8 [Handled	by Katherine	Wong - 6	594 2544]	
Adjuster:	23/09/20	Consultants Pto	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [	Handled	by MOHD TA	UFIKH BIN HA	MID]	[Final Rpt	due
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		AH SHANMUGAM	() , NRIC: G27013	398N, Tel: -	+659353	3420 Email:				
Adj Asg. Remarks:	on WP. Lia	b: 100%. Disagre	ee on SJE. Assign: Li	KK Auto Cons	ultants l	ete Ltd. Contac	t: Mr Roger @ 9	9362 815	9.	
ASSOCIATI	D MAIL RE	CEIVED						View A	II Compos	se Case M
<ul> <li>MSIG_SG</li> </ul>	(19/09/2019	): Report Send	Back Alerts - SJT9	32L (TP)						
ALL ASSOC	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Creat	te New Task	Comple
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Tasi	k Group Subjec	ct Handle	er A	ssigned By	Completed	d On	Created Or	Dor

#### Claim Documents

\*SJT932L (602271) [GBH7393D] TP SRS AUTO HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. Aug 7 2019 6:00PM [TACAM STEEL PTE LTD] 28 Auto Werkz Pte Ltd

Acc	essment Reports		1 per	age V	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	1 per p	Thumbnail	
1	14/08/19 17:39	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: GBH7393D, Claimant: TACAM STEEL PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	age V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	20/08/19 14:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	20/08/19 14:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	20/08/19 14:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	20/08/19 14:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	20/08/19 14:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	20/08/19 14:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	20/08/19 14:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	20/08/19 14:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	20/08/19 14:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	20/08/19 14:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	20/08/19 14:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	20/08/19 14:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	20/08/19 14:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	20/08/19 14:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	20/08/19 14:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	20/08/19 14:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	20/08/19 14:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	20/08/19 14:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
19	20/08/19 14:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
20	20/08/19 14:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
21	20/08/19 14:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
22	20/08/19 14:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
23	20/08/19 14:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
24	20/08/19 14:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
25	20/08/19 14:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
26	20/08/19 14:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
27	20/08/19 14:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
28	20/08/19 14:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
29	20/08/19 14:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
30	20/08/19 14:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
31	20/08/19 14:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
32	20/08/19 14:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
33	20/08/19 14:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
34	20/08/19 14:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
35	20/08/19 14:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
		1			
	cumentation		1 per p		₹
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) TP SJT932L GIA REPORT		Thumbnail	Prin
1	14/08/19 17:39	From:SC - Reg. No: GBH7393D, Claimant: TACAM STEEL PTE LTD	6	Load PDF	

Assessment Reports		1 per	1 per page 🔍		
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
2	14/08/19 17:43	PRI from R. S. Solomon LLC	6	Load PDF	
3	14/08/19 17:52	Disagree on SJE	6	Load PDF	
4	14/08/19 17:53	Workshop Details	0	Load PDF	
5	19/09/19 10:04	Survey Report	0	Load PDF	
6	19/09/19 10:04	Survey Photos	0	Load PDF	
7	23/09/19 15:25	survey report	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/09/19 11:10	PRS Invoice	0	Load PDF	
2	27/09/19 11:10	Colour Photo	0	Load PDF	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			-
			-
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG19014277/T1QF3E2-1

Date:

27/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

B29095645MKC

Claimant Vehicle No :

SJT932L

Insured Vehicle No: GBH7393D

SD

Date of Loss:

07/08/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 602271

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SJT932L

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PICNIC, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

1AZH365928

160088 km

Reg. Date:

23/09/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer: JTEGH23B500026993

Colour:

White

1998 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

,,,,,

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

205/60 R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: 205/60 R16 Goodyear 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
5,370.18	3,211.98	2,158.20	40.19
0.00	0.00	0.00	
2,950.00	1,630.00	1,320.00	44.75
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
8,320.18	4,841.98	3,478.20	41.80
	3,900.00		
8,320.18	3,900.00	4,420.18	53.13
	5,370.18 0.00 2,950.00 0.00 0.00 8,320.18	5,370.18 3,211.98 0.00 0.00 2,950.00 1,630.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,320.18 4,841.98 3,900.00	5,370.18 3,211.98 2,158.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,950.00 1,630.00 1,320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,320.18 4,841.98 3,478.20 3,900.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

15/08/2019

Date Inspected:

16/08/2019 Inspected At:

28 Auto Werkz Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 1002 Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-83

Singapore 159719

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# **REPAIR DETAILS**

e			
MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Sep 2019)		
M1-MPV	TOYOTA PICNIC 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)		
Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)		
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJT932L)			
These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page			
	MRM-SG M1-MPV Repairer's Unsubmitted, r These estimate		

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	Damaged	1,145.76 FL	*1,145.76 FL
2	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	186.90 FL	*186.90 FL
3	1		*REAR TAILGATE	Damaged	1,306.90 FL	*1,306.90 FL
4	1		*REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Serviceable	465.90 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR TAILGATE LAMP	Intact	247.55 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Necessary	247.60 FL	*247.60 FL
7	1		*REAR O/S TAILLAMP	Damaged	293.50 FL	*293.50 FL
8	1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	781.50 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH	Serviceable	234.15 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER	Damaged	651.20 FL	*651.20 FL
11	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Intact	68.50 FL	*-FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	67.45 FL	*67.45 FL
14	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	*50.00 FS
15	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	Necessary	280.00 FS	*150.00 FS
16	1		*REAR TAILGATE TOP SPOILER	Repair	650.00 FS	*-FS
17	1		*REAR PRIVATE HIRE STICKER	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=Spcf	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	6,806.91	4,199.31
			- List Item Discount on L Items	1,436.73	987.33	
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,370.18	3,211.98

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE, REFIT, REPLACED DAMAGED LAMPS AND CHECK UP REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER GARNISHES, INNER TRIM TO ASSIST REPAIR	New	150.00	60.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	30.00
4	TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM AND WIRING ASSEMBLY TO ASSIST REPAIR	New	120.00	60.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	180.00	120.00
6	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANEL	New	100.00	30.00
7	TO PROVIDE LABOUR CHARGES, WORKMANSHIP TO DISMANTLE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS, REPAIR INCLUDING CUT AND WELD; RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT	New	1,000.00	600.00
8	TO RESPRAY PAINTING INCLUDE POLISHING AND WAXING ON THE CHANGED BODY PARTS, REPAIRED PORTIONS WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT	New	1,200.00	700.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,950.00	1,630.00
	Report was unsubmitted durin	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >